Sep 142024 (12:12) India Rail Info 1

Silchar - Phiding Special Fare Special/05616XX - Exp - NFR
NHLG/New Haflong to PDJ/Phiding
1h 10m - 15 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ScL Silchar 07:20 1T 0 39 NFR
2 |BPB |Badarpur Junction 08:05 08:15 10m (1 |1 29 |14 |20 |NFR
3  |SQF |Sukritipur 08:39 08:41 2m (0 |1 35 |40 (20 |NFR
4 |HLX |Hilara 08:49 08:50 m [0 |1 40 |34 (24 |NFR
5 |BHZ |Bihara 08:58 09:00 2m (0 |1 45 (39 |24 |NFR
6 |CNE |Chandranathpur 09:07 09:08 m |0 |1 50 |36 (27 |NFR
7 |DCA |Damchara 09:23 09:24 Tm |0 |1 58 |34 (44 |NFR
8 |BXK |Bandarkhal 09:39 09:40 m [0 |1 67 |27 |94 |NFR
9 |DTC |Ditokcherra 09:50 09:51 m |1 |1 71 27 |107 |NFR
10 |NHG/ |New Harangajao 10:09 10:11 2m |0 |1 80 |20 [228 |NFR
11 |JGLP |Jatinga Lumpur 10:40 10:41 Tm |0 |1 89 |14 (329 [NFR
12 |NHLG |New Haflong 11:30 11:40 10m (1 |1 100 |15 437 [NFR
13 |MGE [Migrendisa 12:00 12:01 Tm (1 |1 105 |15 |479 [NFR
14 |MXR [Mahur 12:20 12:21 m (1 |1 110 |11 |529 |NFR
15 |PD) Phiding 12:50 0 |1 116 |- 495 |NFR

Sep 14 2024 (12:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



